

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14041/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2008 in WA No. 970/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.RADHAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jayaram Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Ananth, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14041/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2008 in WA No. 970/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.RADHAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jayaram Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Ananth, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

4ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.5

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master

SECTION IVA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14041/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2008 in WA No. 970/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.RADHAKRISHNA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and exemption  
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jayaram Bhatt, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Ananth, Adv.  
Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master